GAHA HIGH POINT NOMINATION FORM

	Horses Name:
	                                                                                  Reg #
	Purebred or Half

	Owner / Riders Name:
	                                                                                                              
	Amateur /Profession

	Address:
	
	

	Phone#:
	
	Age (If under 18 yrs)
	
	

	Divisions Entered: 
	
	
	

	($25 each Division)   
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	Total $:
	


Additional forms may be used if necessary

	Send completed form to: Connie Green, 2099 Hartwell Hwy, Elberton, GA  30635


(-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Divisions Available:

1.  Arabian Hunter Pleasure/Show Hack
9.  Arabian Hunter Jumper
17. Open Show Halter

2.  Arabian English/Country Pleasure
10. Dressage
18. Open Show Western

3.  Arabian Western Pleasure
11. Equitation/Showmanship
19. Open Show English

4.  Arabian Halter
12. Endurance/Competitive Trail
20. Open Show Equitation Showmanship

5.  Half-Arabian Hunter Pleasure/Show Hack
13. Miscellaneous *
21. Open Show Hunter Jumper

6.  Half-Arabian English/Country Pleasure
14. Junior Horse 
22. Arabian Sport Horse 
7.  Half-Arabian Western Pleasure
15. Combined Training/Cross Country
23. Half Arabian Sport Horse
8.   Half-Arabian Halter 
16. Walk-Trot 10 & Under                           24. Half Arabian Hunter Jumper
                                                                                                                                               25.  Leadline
*Miscellaneous = Side Saddle, Native Costume, Driving, Park, etc.
Additional High Point Awards will be given to overall winners in:
High Point Arabian, High Point Half-Arabian, High Point Youth, High Point Amateur, High Point Professional, High Point Open Show Exhibitor.  No additional nomination required.

Points to be awarded as follows:

# Horses in Class
Placing



______

Regional Championship (Scottsdale & Buckeye)  
= 15




1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Regional Reserve Championship

= 8

1 1






Regional Top Five




= 6

2 2
1






National Championship




= 30

3 3
2
1





National Reserve Championship



= 20
4 4
3
2
1




National Top Ten





= 15
5 5
4
3
2
1


*Reg/Nat points are not based on # of horses in class
6+
6
5
4
3
2
1

All regular classes will be counted in this manner.  Championships to be counted as double points.  Number of horses in class must be shown on the entry form or no points will be counted.

High Point Rules & Regulations

1.
Points are earned from November 1 through October 31.  Nominations may be sent at any time during the year.  Nominee must be a GAHA member.  Please note:  Points MUST BE RECEIVED NO LATER THAN November 15th of the award year to be eligible for Award Banquet to be held January of next year.
2. 
$25 per horse/rider combination per category.

3. 
Any points earned by a horse may be transferred to a new owner (new owner must be a GAHA member for points to continue to count towards year-end awards).

4.
In case of a tie, the horse or rider with fewer shows will win.

5. 
If there are less than 5 entries in the division, the division may be combined.

6.
Hunters receive points for the actual class competed in, not for show champion/reserve, except at Regional/National level.

7.
Equitation points only count towards the Equitation Division, but will also count towards Overall.

Any questions regarding the High Point Awards should be directed to Connie Green at 706-283-8089 or conniehgreen@aol.com.

GAHA HIGH POINT RECORD FORM

Send completed form to: Connie Green, 2099 Hartwell Hwy, Elberton, GA 30635
Points are earned from November 1 through October 31.  Nominations may be sent at any time during the year. Nominee must be a GAHA member.  

Please note:  Points MUST BE RECEIVED NO LATER THAN November 15th of the award year to be eligible for Award Banquet to be held January of next year.
	Category Entered (One Category per form):
	
	

	Horse Name:
	
	

	Exhibitor Name:
	
	


	
Show
	
Open/Rated
	
Date
	
Class # and Name
	Placing / # in class
	Points Earned

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Exhibitor Signature ________________________________________

